
12/10/2018

UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL
WINTER 2018-19

JV/VARSITY WRESTLING
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS/VAN

11/17/18 Saturday JV/V Tournament Cordova High School 7:00 AM Vans
12/1/18 Saturday V Tournament Vista Del Lago 7:00 AM Van/Parents
12/8/18 Saturday V Tournament Lincoln HS 7:00 AM Van/Parents
12/8/18 Saturday JV Tournament Bradshaw Christian 6:30 AM Van/Parents

12/11/2018* TUESDAY JV/V EL DORADO UNION MINE 6:00 PM HOME
12/15/18 Saturday V Tournament Casa Robles 7:00 AM Van/Parents
12/15/18 Saturday JV Tournament Whitney HS 6:00 AM Van/Parents

1/2/2019* WEDNESDAY JV/V BRADSHAW CHRISTIAN UNION MINE 6:00 PM HOME
1/5/2019 Saturday V Tournament West Campus HS TBD Van/Parents
1/9/2019* Wednesday JV/V Liberty Ranch Liberty Ranch 6:00 PM Van/Parents

1/11/18-1/12/18 Fri/Sat V Tournament TBD TBD Van/Parents
1/12/19 Saturday JV Tournament Golden Sierra Hs 7:00 AM Van/Parents

1/16/2019* Wednesday JV/V Galt Galt 6:00 PM Van/Parents
1/19/19 Saturday JV/V Tournament Pitman HS 6:30 AM Vans

1/22/2019* TUESDAY JV/V ROSEMONT UNION MINE 6:00 PM HOME
2/2/2019* SATURDAY JV/V LEAGUE TOURNAMENT UNION MINE TBD HOME
2/9/2019 Saturday V Divisionals TBD TBD Van

2/15/19 - 2/16/19 Fri/Sat V Masters TBD TBD Van
2/21/19-2/23/19 Thur-Sat V State Meet TBD TBD Van

BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR UNION MINE                                          
*SVC LEAGUE GAMES (SIERRA VALLEY CONFERENCE)

Varsity Coach: Mike Mallot
JV Coach:  Kyle Fujitsubo

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 ext. 4326 or jaliff@eduhsd.net

Mascot: Diamondbacks         Colors:  Burgundy & Navy

UMHS Website:  umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us


